Title
A Death in Hong Kong; The MacLennan Case of
1980 and the Suppression of a Scandal.

A Faithful Record of the Lisbon Maru Incident

A Pattern of Life.
A Stormy Petrel; The Life and Times of John

Pope Hennessy.
Ancestral Images

Cantonese Society in Hong Kong and Singapore

Coolie Ships of the Chinese Diaspora (1846-
1874)
Custom, Land and Livelihood in Rural South
China
Early China Coast Meteorology
East River Column
Escape from Hong Kong
For Gods, Ghosts and Ancestors
Forgotten Heroes; San On County and Its
Magistrates in the Late Ming and Early Qing.
Forgotten Souls
Governors, Politics and the Colonial Office
Hong Kong Internment, 1942-1945
Ireland’s Imperial Mandarin
Israel and China: From the Tang Dynasty to
Silicon Wadi

My Homeland in Another Place

Policing Hong Kong — An Irish History
Portugal, China and the Macau Negotiations,
1986—-1999
Public Success, Private Sorrow
Reluctant Heroes
Resist to the End

List of titles in the Hong Kong Studies Series

Author/editor
Nigel Collett

Major (Ret’d) Brian Finch, MCIL
Hugh Baker

P. Kevin MacKeown.

Hugh Baker
Essays by Marjorie Topley. Edited and introduced by
Jean DeBernardi

John Asome

Patrick H. Hase

P. Kevin MacKeown
Chan Sui-jeung
Tim Luard
Janet Lee Scott (not available)

Patrick H. Hase

Patricia Lim

Gavin Ure
Geoffrey Charles Emerson
Mark O'Neill (not available)

Mark O'Neill ( < 10 available)

Mark O'Neill, translated by Cheng Han (not
available)
Patricia O'Sullivan

Carmen Amado Mendes

Isidore Cyril Cannon
Fung Chi Ming
Charles Barman, edited by Ray Barman
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ISBN

9789629375577
9789888228874
9789629375539

9789629373771
9789888083091

9789888028146

9789888491988

9789888139088
9789888028856
9789622091931
9789888083770
9789622098275

9789629373061
9789622099906
9789888083947
9789888028535
9789620441028

9789620442971

9789620442964
9789887792734

9789888139002
9789622099616
9789622097346
9789622099760

Publisher

City University Press
Proverse HK and CUHK Press
City University Press

City University Press
Hong Kong University Press

Hong Kong University Press

Proverse HK (and distributed by

CUHK Press)

Hong Kong University Press
Hong Kong University Press
Hong Kong University Press
Hong Kong University Press
Joint Publishing HK

City University Press
Hong Kong University Press
Hong Kong University Press
Hong Kong University Press

Joint Publishing HK

Joint Publishing HK

Joint Publishing HK
Blacksmith Books

Hong Kong University Press
Hong Kong University Press
Hong Kong University Press
Hong Kong University Press

Price (HKD)

HKS278
HKS310
HKS238

HKS238
HK$350

HK$350
HKS320

HK$350
HKS295
HKS180
HKS195
HK$195

HKS238
HK$420
HKS295
HKS175
HKS188

HKS168

HKS128
HK$148

HK$275
HK$250
HK$250
HK$250



Scottish Mandarin
Settlement, Life and Politics; Understanding the
Traditional New Territories.
Southern District Officer Reports
Strong to Save; Maritime Mission in Hong Kong
from Whampoa Reach to the Mariners' Club
The Dragon and the Crown

The Lone Flag

The Peak: An lllustrated History of Hong Kong's
Top District
The Six-Day War of 1899
Watching Over Hong Kong

B THYEX (East River Column)

Shiona Airlie
Patrick H. Hase
Edited by John Strickland
Stephen Davies

Stanley S. K. Kwan with Nicole Kwan
John Pownall Reeves, edited by Colin Day and
Richard Garrett with a biographical essay by David
Calthorpe

Richard Garrett

Patrick H. Hase
Sheilah E. Hamilton
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9789888139569

9789629374419
9789888028382

9789629373054
9789888083176

9789888208326

9789887792703
9789888139545
9789888028993

9789888083978

Hong Kong University Press

City University Press
Hong Kong University Press

City University Press
Hong Kong University Press

Hong Kong University Press

Blacksmith Books
Hong Kong University Press
Hong Kong University Press

Hong Kong University Press

The following is a list of Titles that are not in the HKSS, but the RASHK was involved in their publishing

Title
Hong Kong: Going and Gone; Western Victoria

Chinese Christians, Elites, Middlemen and the
Church

The Turning of the Tide; Religion in China Today

Beyond the Metropolis; Villages in Hong Kong
In the Heart of the Metropolis: Yaumatei and Its
People
A Sense of Place; Hong Kong West of Pottinger
Street

Author/editor

Carl T. Smith

Julian F. Pas (Ed.) (not available)
Patrick H. Hase and Elizabeth Sinn

Patrick H. Hase and Elizabeth Sinn

Veronica Pearson and Ko Tim-Keung (not available)
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ISBN

9789622096882

9780195851175
9789620412981

9789620417474

9789620428111

Publisher
Joint Publishing HK

Hong Kong University Press
RASHK and Oxford University
Press
Joint Publishing HK
Joint Publishing HK

Joint Publishing HK

HKS295

HKS278
HKS275

HKS278
HKS160
HK$320

HKS188
HKS195
HK$195

HKS150

Price (HKD)
HK$100

HKS$195

HKS310
HKS260

HK$380



